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60 m Race 1 Round A  Men                                 
  1  Swaray Josh           86      Great Britani & N.I              6,72   0,119 =SB 
  2  Kokalovic Gregor      86      Slovenia                         6,81   0,131 
  3  Benko Tomáš           850323  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       6,89   0,144  SB 
  4  Collymore Fabrian     84      Barbados                         7,02   0,145 
  5  Kovacs Laszlo         91      Hungary / Kecskemeti             7,11   0,172 
  6  Szalay Szabolcs       91      Hungary / Haladás VSE            7,35   0,127 
     Reid Levi             80      Saint Lucia                         DQ  0,042 
     Szabó Lászlo          91      Hungary                             DQ  0,076 
 
60 m Race 2 Round A  Men                                 
  1  Šimík Vladimír        900304  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,84   0,126  SB 
  2  Ónodi Dávid           92      Hungary                          6,95   0,177 
  3  Zavacký Adam          880627  AK Slávia PU Prešov              6,96   0,141 
  4  Chudarek Bernhard     89      Austria                          7,10   0,183 
  5  Vás Dávid             85      Hungary                          7,14   0,121 
  6  Onyshchuk Stanislav   86      Ukraine                          7,23   0,119 
  7  Kiss Csaba            96      Hungary                          7,31   0,200 
  8  Kiss Gábor Attila     92      Hungary / Budapesti Honvéd SE    7,32   0,160 
 
60 m Race 3 Round A  Men                                 
  1  Stromšík Zdeněk       94      Czech rep. / SS Uherské Hradi    6,96   0,157 
  2  Švondrk Jozef         860824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,07   0,162 
  3  Trunkelj Gregor       87      Slovenia / Ljubljana             7,14   0,122 
  4  Wannasak Thomas       85      Austria / Schwechat              7,17   0,131 
  5  Guillou Benjamin      90      France                           7,19   0,167 
  6  Pirnat Sebastian      92      Slovenia / Ljubljana             7,29   0,171 
  7  Trofenik David        91      Slovenia / Poljane Maribor       7,45   0,185 
     Szabó Márk            93      Hungary                             NP  
 
60 m Race 4 Round A  Men                                 
  1  Turčáni Roman         900328  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          6,94   0,118  SB 
  2  Frindrich Adrián      930823  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          7,07   0,119 
  3  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    7,16   0,176 
  4  Bende Imre            91      Hungary                          7,27   0,180 
  5  Fázik Adam            930923  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          7,36   0,145 
  6  Mišovič Marián        940527  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          7,53   0,156 
     Požes Aljaž           87      Slovenia                            NP  
     Hajóssy Antal         93      Hungary                             NP  
 
60 m Race 5 Round A  Men                                 
  1  Vlček Václav          93      Czech rep. / SS Uherské Hradi    7,20   0,141 
  2  Michna Štefan         910918  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,25   0,133 
  3  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,26   0,162 
  4  Arnhold Bence         94      Hungary                          7,48   0,162 
  5  Jerschabek Lukas      82      Austria / Schwechat              7,68   0,108 
     Cser Bence            92      Hungary                             DQ  0,071 
     Siedlaczek Dominik    92      Austria / DSG Wien                  NP  
 
60 m Race 6 Round A  Men                                 
  1  Ivanovič Radovan      930823  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,31   0,143  SB 
  2  Boček Tomáš           93      Czech rep. / SS Uherské Hradi    7,39   0,139 
  3  Siedlaczek Phillip    90      Austria / DSG Wien               7,42   0,152 
  4  Jevtić Filip          93      Serbia                           7,46   0,149 
  5  Szillik Gábor                 AO Slávia UK Bratislava          7,51   0,152 
  6  Poláček Peter         860913  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,52   0,142 
  7  Gallai Dávid          91      Hungary / Gyor                   7,53   0,160 
  8  Hegeduš Martin        890824  Akademik TU Košice               7,64   0,201 
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60 m Race 7 Round A  Men                                 
  1  Jacko Samuel          941221  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          7,36   0,153 
  2  Szalai Belián         92      Hungary / MAFC                   7,50   0,177  SB 
  3  Gallai Róbert         93      Hungary / Gyor                   7,73   0,192 
  4  Manasil Mário         920228  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,74   0,147 
 
60 m Race 1 Round B  Men                                 
  1  Swaray Josh           86      Great Britani & N.I              6,74   0,143 
  2  Šimík Vladimír        900304  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,79   0,143 
  3  Kokalovic Gregor      86      Slovenia                         6,80   0,110 
  4  Ónodi Dávid           92      Hungary                          6,88   0,117 
  5  Benko Tomáš           850323  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       6,91   0,117 
  6  Turčáni Roman         900328  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          6,96   0,145 
  7  Zavacký Adam          880627  AK Slávia PU Prešov              7,01   0,167 
  8  Reid Levi             80      Saint Lucia                      7,37   0,109 
 
60 m Race 2 Round B  Men                                 
  1  Stromšík Zdeněk       94      Czech rep. / SS Uherské Hradi    6,91   0,150 
  2  Collymore Fabrian     84      Barbados                         7,01   0,119 
  3  Frindrich Adrián      930823  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          7,08   0,152 
  4  Švondrk Jozef         860824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,09   0,141 
  5  Kovacs Laszlo         91      Hungary / Kecskemeti             7,11   0,132 
  6  Chudarek Bernhard     89      Austria                          7,12   0,170 
  7  Szabó László          91      Hungary                          7,13   0,178 
  8  Trunkelj Gregor       87      Slovenia / Ljubljana             7,18   0,159 
 
60 m Race 3 Round B  Men                                 
  1  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce    7,14   0,209 
  2  Wannasak Thomas       85      Austria / Schwechat              7,15   0,159 
     Onyshchuk Stanislav   86      Ukraine                          7,15   0,134 
  4  Vás Dávid             85      Hungary                          7,18   0,139 
  5  Guillou Benjamin      90      France                           7,23   0,144 
  6  Cser Bence            92      Hungary                          7,24   0,150 
  7  Michna Štefan         910918  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,28   0,128 
     Vlček Václav          93      Czech rep. / SS Uherské Hradi       NP  
 
60 m Race 4 Round B  Men                                 
  1  Pirnat Sebastian      92      Slovenia / Ljubljana             7,20   0,145 
  2  Bende Imre            91      Hungary                          7,22   0,170 
  3  Fázik Adam            930923  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          7,24   0,145 
  4  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,25   0,146 
  5  Kiss Gábor Attila     92      Hungary / Budapesti Honvéd SE    7,29   0,148 
  6  Ivanovič Radovan      930823  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,32   0,156 
  7  Jacko Samuel          941221  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          7,36   0,172 
  8  Szalay Szabolcs       91      Hungary / Haladás VSE            7,47   0,135 
 
60 m Race 5 Round B  Men                                 
  1  Siedlaczek Phillip    90      Austria / DSG Wien               7,38   0,154 
  2  Szalai Belián         92      Hungary / MAFC                   7,48   0,133 
  3  Poláček Peter         860913  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,53   0,142 
     Jevtić Filip          93      Serbia                              NP  
     Arnhold Bence         94      Hungary                             NP  
     Szillik Gábor                 AO Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  
     Boček Tomáš           93      Czech rep. / SS Uherské Hradi       NP  
     Trofenik David        91      Slovenia / Poljane Maribor          NP  
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60 m Race 6 Round B  Men                                 
  1  Gallai Dávid          91      Hungary / Gyor                   7,55   0,165 
  2  Hegeduš Martin        890824  Akademik TU Košice               7,58   0,205 
  3  Jerschabek Lukas      82      Austria / Schwechat              7,68   0,129 
  4  Manasil Mário         920228  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,74   0,134 
  5  Gallai Róbert         93      Hungary / Gyor                   7,81   0,190 
     Mišovič Marián        940527  AO Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  
 
400 m Race 1         Men                                 
  1  Haliti Eusebio        91      Albania                         48,27   0,225 
  2  Lukács Máté           88      Hungary                         50,07   0,202 
  3  Káman Bálint          86      Hungary                         51,70   0,174 
  4  Dezman Gasper         95      Slovenia / Ljubljana            54,36   0,201 
 
400 m Race 2         Men                                 
  1  Dunn Jarryd           92      Great Britani & N.I             48,36   0,164 
  2  Kása Tibor            87      Hungary / Haladás VSE           48,66   0,163 
  3  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         53,08   0,188 
     Trofenik David        91      Slovenia / Poljane Maribor          NF  0,158 
 
400 m Race 3         Men                                 
  1  Macuch Marko          87      Slovenia                        49,29   0,217 
  2  Kozan Jošt            89      Slovenia                        51,10   0,164 
  3  Boček Tomáš           92      Czech rep. / SS Uherské Hradi   51,38   0,196 
     Tamac Serdar          85      Turkey                              NP  
 
400 m Race 4         Men                                 
  1  Vlček Václav                  Czech rep. / SS Uherské Hradi   51,12   0,257 
  2  Koszti Dániel         95      Hungary / Haladás VSE           53,47   0,175 
     Ruzic Mateo           94      Croatia                             NP  
 
400 m Race 5         Men                                 
  1  Palinkás Viktor       911007  ŠG Stavbár Nitra                49,26   0,213 
  2  Koroknai Máté         93      Hungary                         49,71   0,244 
  3  Požes Aljaž           87      Slovenia                        50,33   0,224 
  4  Jendželovský Martin   90      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice      54,63   0,207 
 
400 m Race 6         Men                                 
  1  Kós Erik              90      Hungary                         50,41   0,199 
  2  Móricz Bálint         95      Hungary / Haladás VSE           50,65   0,245 
  3  Kozan Žan             93      Slovenia                        51,15   0,185 
  4  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,64   0,212 
 
400 m Race 7         Men                                 
  1  Farkas Attila         95      Hungary                         51,40   0,235 
  2  Kliment Matúš         890414  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         53,55   0,200 
  3  Jevtić Filip          93      Serbia                          53,75   0,188 
 
400 m Race 8         Men                                 
  1  Vondráček Tomáš       92      Czech rep. / SS Uherské Hradi   50,91   0,214 
  2  Kamarás Ákos          88      Hungary / Haladás VSE           52,70   0,226 
     Tibola István         88      Hungary / Gyor                      DQ  0,255 
     Marenčík Ondrej       960117  AK Junior Holič                     NP  
 
400 m Race 9         Men                                 
  1  Bartha Dávid          94      Hungary                         50,77   0,228 
  2  Štadler Patrik        930823  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    50,89   0,221 
  3  Vystrk Tomáš                  Czech rep. / TJ Slezan Opava    50,93   0,212 
  4  Gyurátz Gábor         93      Hungary                         54,61   0,244 
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400 m Race 10        Men                                 
  1  Koncina Luka          94      Slovenia / Ljubljana            52,53   0,245 
  2  Talán Matúš           960116  Slávia ŠŠ Trenčín               52,87   0,222 
  3  Gégényi Róbert        93      Hungary                         53,33   0,254 
 
400 m Race 11        Men                                 
  1  Kiss Csaba            96      Hungary                         51,82   0,266 
  2  Mikloš Marcel         930329  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     52,07   0,265 
  3  Bence Arnhold         94      Hungary                         53,00   0,184 
  4  Balogh Dávid          96      Hungary                         58,64   0,169 
 
400 m Summary        Men                                 
  1  Haliti Eusebio        91      Albania                         48,27   0,225 
  2  Dunn Jarryd           92      Great Britani & N.I             48,36   0,164 
  3  Kása Tibor            87      Hungary / Haladás VSE           48,66   0,163 
  4  Palinkás Viktor       911007  ŠG Stavbár Nitra                49,26   0,213 
  5  Macuch Marko          87      Slovenia                        49,29   0,217 
  6  Koroknai Máté         93      Hungary                         49,71   0,244 
  7  Lukács Máté           88      Hungary                         50,07   0,202 
  8  Požes Aljaž           87      Slovenia                        50,33   0,224 
  9  Kós Erik              90      Hungary                         50,41   0,199 
 10  Móricz Bálint         95      Hungary / Haladás VSE           50,65   0,245 
 11  Bartha Dávid          94      Hungary                         50,77   0,228 
 12  Štadler Patrik        930823  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    50,89   0,221 
 13  Vondráček Tomáš       92      Czech rep. / SS Uherské Hradi   50,91   0,214 
 14  Vystrk Tomáš                  Czech rep. / TJ Slezan Opava    50,93   0,212 
 15  Kozan Jošt            89      Slovenia                        51,10   0,164 
 16  Vlček Václav                  Czech rep. / SS Uherské Hradi   51,12   0,257 
 17  Kozan Žan             93      Slovenia                        51,15   0,185 
 18  Boček Tomáš           92      Czech rep. / SS Uherské Hradi   51,38   0,196 
 19  Farkas Attila         95      Hungary                         51,40   0,235 
 20  Káman Bálint          86      Hungary                         51,70   0,174 
 21  Kiss Csaba            96      Hungary                         51,82   0,266 
 22  Mikloš Marcel         930329  AO Sparta Považská Bystrica     52,07   0,265 
 23  Koncina Luka          94      Slovenia / Ljubljana            52,53   0,245 
 24  Kamarás Ákos          88      Hungary / Haladás VSE           52,70   0,226 
 25  Talán Matúš           960116  Slávia ŠŠ Trenčín               52,87   0,222 
 26  Bence Arnhold         94      Hungary                         53,00   0,184 
 27  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         53,08   0,188 
 28  Gégényi Róbert        93      Hungary                         53,33   0,254 
 29  Koszti Dániel         95      Hungary / Haladás VSE           53,47   0,175 
 30  Kliment Matúš         890414  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         53,55   0,200 
 31  Jevtić Filip          93      Serbia                          53,75   0,188 
 32  Dezman Gasper         95      Slovenia / Ljubljana            54,36   0,201 
 33  Gyurátz Gábor         93      Hungary                         54,61   0,244 
 34  Jendželovský Martin   90      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice      54,63   0,207 
 35  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     55,64   0,212 
 36  Balogh Dávid          96      Hungary                         58,64   0,169 
     Trofenik David        91      Slovenia / Poljane Maribor          NF  0,158 
     Tibola István         88      Hungary / Gyor                      DQ  0,255 
     Ruzic Mateo           94      Croatia                             NP  
     Tamac Serdar          85      Turkey                              NP  
     Marenčík Ondrej       960117  AK Junior Holič                     NP  
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800 m Race 1         Men                                 
  1  Wallis Ben            90      Great Britani & N.I            1:53,23  
  2  Leroy Brice           89      France                         1:53,31  
  3  Berridge Mark         84      Great Britani & N.I            1:53,53  
  4  Ballati Emiliano      89      Italy                          1:54,14  
  5  Van Holst Wilfried    88      Netherlands                    1:54,49  
  6  Grecman Daniel        93      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     1:55,37  
 
800 m Race 2         Men                                 
  1  Vitner Petr           90      Czech rep. / Nové Mesto na Mo  1:54,66  
  2  Lepíček Miroslav      86      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     1:54,95  
  3  Ševčík Jakub          90      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     1:55,38  
  4  Grad Blaž             89      Slovenia                       1:55,56  
  5  Valic Lovrenc         94      Slovenia / Ljubljana           1:55,84  
  6  Kovács David          92      Hungary                        1:56,18  
  7  Sadil Martin          94      Czech rep. / AK Štenberk       1:56,81  
 
800 m Race 3         Men                                 
  1  Domény Ján            920908  ŠG Stavbár Nitra               2:00,30   SB 
  2  Tesař David                   Czech rep. / TJ Slezan Opava   2:00,38  
  3  Zenkl Adam            95      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     2:00,40  
  4  Babinský Dávid        940725  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   2:01,03  
  5  Verbošť Gregor        94      Slovenia / AD Štajerska        2:01,17  
  6  Bauer Thomas          88      Austria                        2:01,21  
 
800 m Race 4         Men                                 
  1  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:02,65  
  2  Gaber Jure                    Slovenia / Ljubljana           2:04,07  
  3  Kováč Peter           910806  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:05,23  
  4  Talán Michal          960116  Slávia ŠŠ Trenčín              2:06,21   SB 
  5  Kašovský Martin       92      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     2:09,10  
     Lapšanský Martin      901112  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  
 
800 m Summary        muži                                
  1  Wallis Ben            90      Great Britani & N.I            1:53,23  
  2  Leroy Brice           89      France                         1:53,31  
  3  Berridge Mark         84      Great Britani & N.I            1:53,53  
  4  Ballati Emiliano      89      Italy                          1:54,14  
  5  Van Holst Wilfried    88      Netherlands                    1:54,49  
  6  Vitner Petr           90      Czech rep. / Nové Mesto na Mo  1:54,66  
  7  Lepíček Miroslav      86      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     1:54,95  
  8  Grecman Daniel        93      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     1:55,37  
  9  Ševčík Jakub          90      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     1:55,38  
 10  Grad Blaž             89      Slovenia                       1:55,56  
 11  Valic Lovrenc         94      Slovenia / Ljubljana           1:55,84  
 12  Kovács David          92      Hungary                        1:56,18  
 13  Sadil Martin          94      Czech rep. / AK Štenberk       1:56,81  
 14  Domény Ján            920908  ŠG Stavbár Nitra               2:00,30   SB 
 15  Tesař David                   Czech rep. / TJ Slezan Opava   2:00,38  
 16  Zenkl Adam            95      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     2:00,40  
 17  Babinský Dávid        940725  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   2:01,03  
 18  Verbošť Gregor        94      Slovenia / AD Štajerska        2:01,17  
 19  Bauer Thomas          88      Austria                        2:01,21  
 20  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  MAC REDOX Lučenec              2:02,65  
 21  Gaber Jure                    Slovenia / Ljubljana           2:04,07  
 22  Kováč Peter           910806  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:05,23  
 23  Talán Michal          960116  Slávia ŠŠ Trenčín              2:06,21   SB 
 24  Kašovský Martin       92      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     2:09,10  
     Lapšanský Martin      901112  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP  
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1500 m Race 1        Men                                 
  1  Baddick Frank         85      Great Britani & N.I            3:48,04  
  2  Krevs Mitja           89      Slovenia                       3:48,68  
  3  Zaizan Ioan           83      Romania                        3:49,18  
  4  Durrant Joe           88      Great Britani & N.I            3:49,22  
  5  Maenza Yuri           88      Italy                          3:50,93  
  6  Wessel Stefan         87      Netherlands                    3:51,16  
  7  Villari Fabio         87      Italy                          3:51,48   SB 
  8  Wagner Gábor          86      Hungary / Budapest Ikarus BSE  3:51,95  
  9  Karnufek Radek        93      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     3:52,21   SB 
 10  Kourek Lukáš          88      Czech rep. / Nové Mesto na Mo  3:53,01  
 11  Szabo Jaroslav        870227  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          3:53,28  
 12  Honti Attila          89      Hungary                        4:01,57  
 
1500 m Race 2        Men                                 
  1  Šesták Jakub          94      Czech rep. / Olympia Bruntál   4:01,04  
  2  Zemaník Jakub         95      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     4:02,98  
  3  Grilc Tadej           89      Slovenia / Ravne na Koroškem   4:07,03  
  4  Jurčák Ondrej         890131  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    4:07,98  
  5  Svoboda Michael       94      Czech rep. / Olympia Bruntál   4:10,12  
  6  Dubašák Ján           950213  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   4:14,72   SB 
  7  Schneider Vojtěch     94      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     4:15,87  
  8  Žiak Róbert           930402  AO Slávia UK Bratislava        4:16,56   SB 
  9  Czakó Bálint          95      Hungary                        4:23,13  
 10  Soltész Tamás         88      Hungary                        4:23,41  
 11  Fužir Blaž            84      Slovenia / Ravne na Koroškem   4:23,54  
 12  Glavič Time           87      Slovenia / Ravne na Koroškem   4:28,54   SB 
     Varga Bálint          92      Hungary / Salgotarian               NP  
 
1500 m Summary       Men                                 
  1  Baddick Frank         85      Great Britani & N.I            3:48,04  
  2  Krevs Mitja           89      Slovenia                       3:48,68  
  3  Zaizan Ioan           83      Romania                        3:49,18  
  4  Durrant Joe           88      Great Britani & N.I            3:49,22  
  5  Maenza Yuri           88      Italy                          3:50,93  
  6  Wessel Stefan         87      Netherlands                    3:51,16  
  7  Villari Fabio         87      Italy                          3:51,48   SB 
  8  Wagner Gábor          86      Hungary / Budapest Ikarus BSE  3:51,95  
  9  Karnufek Radek        93      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     3:52,21   SB 
 10  Kourek Lukáš          88      Czech rep. / Nové Mesto na Mo  3:53,01  
 11  Szabo Jaroslav        870227  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice          3:53,28  
 12  Šesták Jakub          94      Czech rep. / Olympia Bruntál   4:01,04  
 13  Honti Attila          89      Hungary                        4:01,57  
 14  Zemaník Jakub         95      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     4:02,98  
 15  Grilc Tadej           89      Slovenia / Ravne na Koroškem   4:07,03  
 16  Jurčák Ondrej         890131  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    4:07,98  
 17  Svoboda Michael       94      Czech rep. / Olympia Bruntál   4:10,12  
 18  Dubašák Ján           950213  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   4:14,72   SB 
 19  Schneider Vojtěch     94      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     4:15,87  
 20  Žiak Róbert           930402  AO Slávia UK Bratislava        4:16,56   SB 
 21  Czakó Bálint          95      Hungary                        4:23,13  
 22  Soltész Tamás         88      Hungary                        4:23,41  
 23  Fužir Blaž            84      Slovenia / Ravne na Koroškem   4:23,54  
 24  Glavič Time           87      Slovenia / Ravne na Koroškem   4:28,54   SB 
     Varga Bálint          92      Hungary / Salgotarian               NP  
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60 m Hurd.R1 Round A Men                                 
  1  Frankis Gianni        88      Great Britani & N.I              7,77   0,153 
  2  Papšo Viliam          890523  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        7,83   0,139  SB 
  3  Kundert Andreas       84      Switzerland                      7,96   0,184 
  4  Hudson Matt           88      Great Britani & N.I              8,01   0,187 
  5  Prazak Manuel         87      Austria / Schwechat              8,09   0,150 
  6  Bician Andrej         840515  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          8,41   0,159 
  7  Kafer Levente         87      Hungary / KSI SE                 8,42   0,174 
  8  Siedlaczek Phillip    90      Austria / DSG Wien               8,89   0,150 
 
60 m Hurd.R2 Round A Men                                 
  1  Baji Balázs           89      Hungary                          7,81   0,147 
  2  Furer Tobias          87      Switzerland                      7,94   0,149 
  3  McDonald Ian          84      Ireland                          7,94   0,134 
  4  Janeček Matúš         850714  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,19   0,133 
  5  Siedlaczek Dominik    92      Austria / DSG Wien               8,36   0,134 
  6  Zsivoczky Attila      77      Hungary / DSC SI                 8,60   0,157 
  7  Stegmuller Emil       82      Austria / LAG                    8,65   0,166  SB 
 
60 m Hurd.R1 Round B Men                                 
  1  Frankis Gianni        88      Great Britani & N.I              7,76   0,140  SB 
  2  Baji Balázs           89      Hungary                          7,80   0,141  SB 
  3  Furer Tobias          87      Switzerland                      7,91   0,151  SB 
  4  McDonald Ian          84      Ireland                          7,92   0,121  SB 
  5  Hudson Matt           88      Great Britani & N.I              8,03   0,191 
  6  Prazak Manuel         87      Austria / Schwechat              8,03   0,132  SB 
  7  Papšo Viliam          890523  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,08   0,154 
     Kundert Andreas       84      Switzerland                         DQ  0,169 
 
60 m Hurd.R2 Round B Men                                 
  1  Kafer Levente         87      Hungary / KSI SE                 8,46   0,154 
  2  Zsivoczky Attila      77      Hungary / DSC SI                 8,61   0,153 
  3  Siedlaczek Phillip    90      Austria / DSG Wien               8,99   0,192 
  4  Stegmuller Emil       82      Austria / LAG                    9,07   0,174 
     Bician Andrej         840515  AO Slávia UK Bratislava             DQ  0,076 
     Janeček Matúš         850714  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ  0,048 
     Siedlaczek Dominik    92      Austria / DSG Wien                  NP  
 
Long Jump            Men                                 
  1  Ewulo Ezekiel         86      Great Britani & N.I              746    
  2  Kirk Chris            85      Great Britani & N.I              716    
  3  Bulak Orest           84      Ukraine                          711    
  4  Bánhidi Bence         89      Hungary                          706    
  5  Dobrovodský Jaroslav  841213  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          689    
  6  Schwingeschun Martin  90      Austria / Schwechat              673    
     Szabó Márk            93      Hungary                             NP  
     Sipos János           91      Hungary / Szolnoki MÁV              NP  
 
    Ewulo Ezekiel         738    x     x     x    729   746    
    Kirk Chris             x     x    716   650   700    x     
    Bulak Orest            x    697    x    709   711   708    
    Bánhidi Bence          x     x    693    x    706   696    
    Dobrovodský Jaroslav   x     x     x    689   689    x     
    Schwingeschun Martin   x    673    x    532   652    -     
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Triple Jump          Men                                 
  1  Halevi Yochai         82      Israel                          16,01   
  2  Kiss Daniel           90      Hungary / Kecskemeti            14,79   
  3  Galambos Tibor        91      Hungary                         14,66   
  4  Lászlo Dávid          92      Hungary / Székesfehérvár        14,61   
  5  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  MAC REDOX Lučenec               14,53   
  6  Williams Ben          92      Great Britani & N.I             14,34   
  7  Prekli Zoltan         91      Hungary / Kecskemeti            14,12   
     Adedoyin Kola         91      Great Britani & N.I                 NM  
     Chornota Dmytro       87      Ukraine                             NP  
 
    Halevi Yochai         16,01     x       x     15,79     x       x      
    Kiss Daniel           14,20     x       x       x     14,33   14,79    
    Galambos Tibor          x       x     14,55   14,25     x     14,66    
    Lászlo Dávid            x     14,27   14,61   14,29   14,42     x      
    Veszelka Tomáš          x     13,88     -     14,53     -     14,37    
    Williams Ben            x       x     14,34     x       -       x      
    Prekli Zoltan           x     14,04     x     14,12     x       x      
    Adedoyin Kola           x       -       -       -       -       -      
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60 m Race 1 Round A  Women                               
  1  Lewis Annabelle       89      Great Britani & N.I              7,42   0,148  SB 
  2  Sooriyarachichi Anom  800321  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,49   0,142 
  3  Schmelcz Fanny        92      Hungary / Kecskemeti             7,70   0,108 
  4  Pryer Helen           78      Great Britani & N.I              7,74   0,177 
  5  Kršáková Lenka        910222  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,75   0,152 
  6  Bezeková Alexandra    920813  Akademik TU Košice               7,84   0,154 
  7  Németh Nóra           91      Hungary                          8,16   0,149 
  8  Hladky Lisa           92      Austria / Schwechat              8,24   0,145 
 
60 m Race 2 Round A  Women                               
  1  Cherese Jones         85      South Africa                     7,53   0,137  SB 
  2  Jureš Tina            87      Slovenia / Murska Sobota         7,89   0,142 
  3  Frey Virág            92      Hungary / Székesfehérvár         7,99   0,214 
  4  Eigner Viktoria       87      Austria / Schwechat              8,06   0,171 
  5  Eidenberger Karoline  84      Austria / Schwechat              8,14   0,153 
  6  Kalenská Ema          941101  AK Slávia PU Prešov              8,30   0,152 
  7  Gligorić Zorica       86      Serbia                           8,36   0,169 
     Parlov Sandra         84      Croatia                             NP  
 
60 m Race 3 Round A  Women                               
  1  Debevec Kaja          96      Slovenia                         7,74   0,135  SB 
  2  Thoms Linda           89      Austria / DSG Wien               7,83   0,172  SB 
  3  Sorgnard Clémence     90      France                           7,87   0,143 
  4  Káňová Eliška         890131  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,11   0,157 
  5  Prochová Hana         96      Czech rep. / AC Moravská Slav    8,19   0,150 
  6  Kolníková Hana        890719  ŠK Olymp Slovakia Bratislava     8,24   0,159 
  7  Petenzi Stefanie      91      Italy                            8,28   0,199 
  8  Kuncz Erzsebet        79      Hungary / Dunakeszi              8,53   0,186 
 
60 m Race 4 Round A  Women                               
  1  Juhász Lila           91      Hungary / Haladás VSE            7,94   0,127 
  2  Farkasová Mariana     940115  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        8,34   0,196 
     Kozmíková Eva         88      Czech rep./ AK Zlín                 DQ  0,002 
     Knaus Julia           84      Austria / DSG Wien                  NP  
 
60 m Race 1 Round B  Women                               
  1  Lewis Annabelle       89      Great Britani & N.I              7,43   0,134 
  2  Sooriyarachichi Anom  800321  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,48   0,142   
  3  Cherese Jones         85      South Africa                     7,51   0,163   
  4  Schmelcz Fanny        92      Hungary / Kecskemeti             7,66   0,122   
  5  Debevec Kaja          96      Slovenia                         7,71   0,155   
  6  Bezeková Alexandra    920813  Akademik TU Košice               7,82   0,135   
  7  Thoms Linda           89      Austria / DSG Wien               7,89   0,181 
     Jureš Tina            87      Slovenia / Murska Sobota            NP  
 
60 m Race 2 Round B  Women                               
  1  Kršáková Lenka        910222  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,74   0,168  
  2  Sorgnard Clémence     90      France                           7,89   0,124 
  3  Juhász Lila           91      Hungary / Haladás VSE            7,94   0,144  
  4  Frey Virág            92      Hungary / Székesfehérvár         7,99   0,157  
  5  Eigner Viktoria       87      Austria / Schwechat              8,01   0,125  
  6  Káňová Eliška         890131  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,11   0,149  
  7  Eidenberger Karoline  84      Austria / Schwechat              8,14   0,147  
  8  Prochová Hana         96      Czech rep. / AC Moravská Slav    8,18   0,151  
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60 m Race 3 Round B  Women                               
  1  Kozmíková Eva         88      Czech rep./ AK Zlín              8,15   0,178 
  2  Hladky Lisa           92      Austria / Schwechat              8,21   0,138   
  3  Kolníková Hana        890719  ŠK Olymp Slovakia Bratislava     8,26   0,160 
  4  Kalenská Ema          941101  AK Slávia PU Prešov              8,32   0,135 
  5  Farkasová Mariana     940115  Atletický klub Nové Zámky        8,37   0,151 
  6  Kuncz Erzsebet        79      Hungary / Dunakeszi              8,45   0,220   
     Gligorić Zorica       86      Serbia                              NP  
     Petenzi Stefanie      91      Italy                               NP  
 
400 m Race 1         Women                               
  1  Diamond Emily         91      Great Britani & N.I             55,14   0,187 
  2  Banovič Anita         84      Croatia                         55,77   0,265 
  3  Benko Anja            95      Slovenia / Murska Sobota        58,63   0,152 
 
400 m Race 2         Women                               
  1  Horvat Nikolina       86      Croatia / AK Zagreb-Ulix        56,06   0,224 
  2  Pryer Helen           78      Great Britani & N.I             56,52   0,230 
     Jureš Tina            87      Slovenia / Murska Sobota            NP  
 
400 m Race 3         Women                               
  1  Palásti Luca          96      Hungary                         59,11   0,196 
  2  Tungli Katalin        92      Hungary / Kecskemeti            59,72   0,182 
  3  Gligorić Zorica       86      Serbia                          61,89   0,230 
  4  Lenardic Ajda         96      Slovenia / Ljubljana            65,26   0,203 
 
400 m Race 4         Women                               
  1  Hálová Kateřina       81      Czech rep./ AK Zlín             58,08   0,237 
  2  Holleyová Andrea      890520  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    58,51   0,218 
  3  Peto Dora             90      Hungary / Kecskemeti            58,67   0,182 
  4  Bongarts Isabelle     95      Austria / Eisenstadt            59,08   0,166  SB 
 
400 m Race 5         Women                               
  1  Farkas Györgyi        85      Hungary                         58,46   0,204 
  2  Plešavská Barbora     950826  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    58,99   0,185 =SB 
  3  Paprnáková Božidara   960627  MAC REDOX Lučenec               61,12   0,159 
  4  Kálmán Réka           93      Hungary / Haladás VSE           61,49   0,193 
 
400 m Race 6         Women                               
  1  Krizsán Xénia         93      Hungary                         59,54   0,209 
  2  Zajovics Nóra         94      Hungary / Gyor                  59,81   0,249 
  3  Horvat Anita          96      Slovenia / Ljubljana            61,43   0,181 
  4  Prochová Hana         96      Czech rep. / AC Moravská Slav   62,90   0,165 
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400 m Summary        Women                               
  1  Diamond Emily         91      Great Britani & N.I             55,14   0,187 
  2  Banovič Anita         84      Croatia                         55,77   0,265 
  3  Horvat Nikolina       86      Croatia / AK Zagreb-Ulix        56,06   0,224 
  4  Pryer Helen           78      Great Britani & N.I             56,52   0,230 
  5  Hálová Kateřina       81      Czech rep./ AK Zlín             58,08   0,237 
  6  Farkas Györgyi        85      Hungary                         58,46   0,204 
  7  Holleyová Andrea      890520  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    58,51   0,218 
  8  Benko Anja            95      Slovenia / Murska Sobota        58,63   0,152 
  9  Peto Dora             90      Hungary / Kecskemeti            58,67   0,182 
 10  Plešavská Barbora     950826  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    58,99   0,185 =SB 
 11  Bongarts Isabelle     95      Austria / Eisenstadt            59,08   0,166  SB 
 12  Palásti Luca          96      Hungary                         59,11   0,196 
 13  Krizsán Xénia         93      Hungary                         59,54   0,209 
 14  Tungli Katalin        92      Hungary / Kecskemeti            59,72   0,182 
 15  Zajovics Nóra         94      Hungary / Gyor                  59,81   0,249 
 16  Paprnáková Božidara   960627  MAC REDOX Lučenec               61,12   0,159 
 17  Horvat Anita          96      Slovenia / Ljubljana            61,43   0,181 
 18  Kálmán Réka           93      Hungary / Haladás VSE           61,49   0,193 
 19  Gligorić Zorica       86      Serbia                          61,89   0,230 
 20  Prochová Hana         96      Czech rep. / AC Moravská Slav   62,90   0,165 
 21  Lenardic Ajda         96      Slovenia / Ljubljana            65,26   0,203 
     Jureš Tina            87      Slovenia / Murska Sobota            NP  
 
800 m Race 1         Women                               
  1  Soldani Federica      91      Italy                          2:09,77  
  2  Monachino Serena      90      Italy                          2:09,92  
  3  Habovštiaková Paula   880929  AO Slávia UK Bratislava        2:13,01  
  4  Kenesei Zsanett       93      Hungary / BEAC                 2:13,41  
  5  Pernesz Zsófia        90      Hungary / BEAC                 2:13,80  
  6  Eranovic Valentina    93      Austria / Eisenstadt           2:14,27  
     Štuková Alexandra     900702  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NF  
 
800 m Race 2         Women                               
  1  Niedereder Elisabeth  85      Austria                        2:10,89  
  2  Pokrivač Mateja       95      Slovenia / AD Štajerska        2:12,75  
  3  Horáčková Markéta     91      Czech rep. / SK Speed Brno     2:13,15  
  4  Raffalt Bettina       94      Austria / Eisenstadt           2:17,96  
  5  Vachová Karolína      94      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     2:20,35  
  6  Perjés Fanni          93      Hungary / BEAC                 2:22,68  
  7  Čavajdová Petra       940310  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:28,25  
 
800 m Race 3         Women                               
  1  Kószás Kriszta        94      Hungary / Gyor                 2:16,02  
  2  Malčeková Viktória    970106  AK mesta Zvolen                2:23,31  
  3  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia ŠŠ Trenčín              2:24,22   SB 
  4  Neger Sonja           94      Slovenia / Murska Sobota       2:24,41  
  5  Babinská Iveta        960610  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   2:27,94  
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800 m Summary        Women                               
  1  Soldani Federica      91      Italy                          2:09,77  
  2  Monachino Serena      90      Italy                          2:09,92  
  3  Niedereder Elisabeth  85      Austria                        2:10,89  
  4  Pokrivač Mateja       95      Slovenia / AD Štajerska        2:12,75  
  5  Habovštiaková Paula   880929  AO Slávia UK Bratislava        2:13,01  
  6  Horáčková Markéta     91      Czech rep. / SK Speed Brno     2:13,15  
  7  Kenesei Zsanett       93      Hungary / BEAC                 2:13,41  
  8  Pernesz Zsófia        90      Hungary / BEAC                 2:13,80  
  9  Eranovic Valentina    93      Austria / Eisenstadt           2:14,27  
 10  Kószás Kriszta        94      Hungary / Gyor                 2:16,02  
 11  Raffalt Bettina       94      Austria / Eisenstadt           2:17,96  
 12  Vachová Karolína      94      Czech rep. / SSK Vítkovice     2:20,35  
 13  Perjés Fanni          93      Hungary / BEAC                 2:22,68  
 14  Malčeková Viktória    970106  AK mesta Zvolen                2:23,31  
 15  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia ŠŠ Trenčín              2:24,22   SB 
 16  Neger Sonja           94      Slovenia / Murska Sobota       2:24,41  
 17  Babinská Iveta        960610  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   2:27,94  
 18  Čavajdová Petra       940310  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:28,25  
     Štuková Alexandra     900702  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NF  
 
1500 m               Women                               
  1  Costanza Valentina    87      Italy                          4:17,71  
  2  Drum Orla             84      Ireland                        4:19,01   SB 
  3  Gyurkés Viktória      92      Hungary / Budapest Ikarus BSE  4:36,33  
  4  Skalníková Eva        85      Czech rep. / Nové Mesto na Mo  4:39,83   SB 
  5  Tlustá Helena         93      Czech rep. / Nové Mesto na Mo  4:43,19  
  6  Janečková Lucia       950323  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      4:43,65   SB 
  7  Hegedúsová Kristína   960124  Atletický klub Nové Zámky      4:47,43   SB 
  8  Lihteneger Pina       93      Slovenia / Ravne na Koroškem   5:15,26  
  9  Vrdjuka Katja         95      Slovenia / Murska Sobota       5:15,28  
 10  Šantl Urška           96      Slovenia / Murska Sobota       5:21,63  
 11  Fujs Špela            95      Slovenia / Murska Sobota       5:27,60  
 
60 m Hurd.R1 Round A Women                               
  1  Claxton Sarah         79      Great Britani & N.I              8,35   0,133 
  2  McGreavy Sarah        82      Great Britani & N.I              8,46   0,137 
  3  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,85   0,160 
  4  Jancsurák Sophie      93      Hungary                          8,89   0,145 
  5  Dohnalik Florentina   92      Austria / Schwechat              9,11   0,124 
  6  Németh Nóra           91      Hungary / Haladás VSE            9,11   0,173 
  7  Kozmíková Eva         88      Czech rep./ AK Zlín              9,20   0,131 
  8  Hladíková Claudia     940111  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        9,35   0,221 
 
60 m Hurd.R2 Round A Women                               
  1  Juhasz Lilla          93      Hungary / Haladás VSE            8,77   0,145 
  2  Krizsán Xénia         93      Hungary                          8,80   0,139  SB 
  3  Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,94   0,166 =SB 
  4  Thoms Linda           89      Austria / DSG Wien               8,96   0,189 
  5  Kapl Simona           91      Slovenia / AD Štajerska          8,99   0,112 
  6  Weigertová Monika     920320  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,20   0,211 
  7  Kmecová Daniela       900227  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          9,40   0,166 
     Kobl Astrid           83      Austria / Schwechat                 NP  
 
60 m Hurd.R3 Round A Women                               
  1  Kolláriková Janka     880818  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        9,15   0,161  SB 
  2  Simon Judit           92      Hungary                          9,56   0,150 
  3  Knaus Julia           84      Austria / DSG Wien               9,85   0,151 
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60 m Hurd.R1 Round B Women                               
  1  Claxton Sarah         79      Great Britani & N.I              8,33   0,140  SB 
  2  McGreavy Sarah        82      Great Britani & N.I              8,50   0,131 
  3  Jancsurák Sophie      93      Hungary                          8,74   0,136  SB 
  4  Šibová Vladimíra      900330  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        8,82   0,187  SB 
  5  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,84   0,164  SB 
  6  Thoms Linda           89      Austria / DSG Wien               8,95   0,201  SB 
  7  Juhasz Lilla          93      Hungary / Haladás VSE            8,99   0,147 
  8  Kapl Simona           91      Slovenia / AD Štajerska          9,07   0,149 
 
60 m Hurd.R2 Round B Women                               
  1  Kolláriková Janka     880818  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        9,03   0,179  SB 
  2  Dohnalik Florentina   92      Austria / Schwechat              9,10   0,151  SB 
  3  Weigertová Monika     920320  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,12   0,168  SB 
  4  Kozmíková Eva         88      Czech rep./ AK Zlín              9,35   0,165 
  5  Kmecová Daniela       900227  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          9,42   0,143 
  6  Simon Judit           92      Hungary                          9,63   0,164 
     Hladíková Claudia     940111  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica           NP  
     Németh Nóra           91      Hungary / Haladás VSE               NP  
 
Long Jump            Women                               
  1  Irozuru Abigail       90      Great Britani & N.I              620    
  2  Kokot Nina            88      Slovenia                         601    
  3  Krizsán Xénia         93      Hungary                          581    
  4  Stojadinovic Marija           Serbia                           562    
  5  Vild Olivia           92      Hungary                          560    
  6  Hladíková Claudia     940111  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        556    
  7  Szabó Kristina        95      Hungary / Gyor                   550    
  8  Weigertová Monika     920320  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      548     SB 
     Harculová Veronika    930712  AO Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  
     Maláriková Markéta    88      Czech rep. / Olympia Bruntál        NP  
 
    Irozuru Abigail       602   598   610   614   613   620    
    Kokot Nina            601    x     x     x    600    x     
    Krizsán Xénia          x    580    x    572   581   562    
    Stojadinovic Marija   562   528   533   519   523    x     
    Vild Olivia            x     x    560    x    559   556    
    Hladíková Claudia     556   547    x    532   543    x     
    Szabó Kristina        529    x     x    550   537   542    
    Weigertová Monika     538   540   548   526   532   541    
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Triple Jump          Women                               
  1  Šestak Marija         79      Slovenia                        14,19   
  2  Williams Nadia        81      Great Britani & N.I             13,35   
  3  D Elicio Eleonora     89      Italy                           13,25   
  4  Regis Yasmin          86      Great Britani & N.I             12,88   
  5  Babos Rita            80      Hungary / Székesfehérvár        12,84   
  6  Hoffer Krisztina      90      Hungary                         12,76   
  7  Hilton Kelly          87      Great Britani & N.I             12,76   
  8  Indaia Ivett          92      Hungary / Kecskemeti            11,84   
  9  Salamon Sára          92      Hungary                         11,72   
 10  Palfy Pamela          89      Austria / Schwechat             11,52   
     Erdei Dorottya        91      Hungary                             NM  
     Mužíková Ingrid       950713  MAC REDOX Lučenec                   NM  
     Vild Olivia           92      Hungary                             NM  
 
    Šestak Marija         13,95   14,19     x     12,34   14,06     x      
    Williams Nadia        12,82   13,35   13,23     x     13,33   13,34    
    D Elicio Eleonora     13,25     x       x     12,80     x     12,97    
    Regis Yasmin          12,88     x       -       -       -       -      
    Babos Rita            12,84     x       x     12,70   12,63     x      
    Hoffer Krisztina      12,76   12,68   12,71   12,52   12,58   12,37    
    Hilton Kelly          12,60     x     12,76   12,43   12,44     x      
    Indaia Ivett            x     11,84     x       x       x       x      
    Salamon Sára          11,72     x       x                              
    Palfy Pamela          11,52   11,32   11,41                            
    Erdei Dorottya          x       x       x                              
    Mužíková Ingrid         x       x       x                              
    Vild Olivia             x       x       x                              
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